



**Free Questions for C\_HCDEV\_05 by vceexamstest**

**Shared by Morales on 15-08-2023**

**For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources**

**Check the Links on Last Page**

## Question 1

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

You are using Core Data Services (CDS) to define the persistence layer in SAP Business Application Studio. Which folder of the project do you use to create the design time files?

**Options:**

---

- A- srv
- B- db
- C- src
- D- web

**Answer:**

---

C

## Question 2

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

What are some best practices for Domain Modeling? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

### Options:

---

- A- Use plural form for types.
- B- Start elements with lowercase letters.
- C- Start entity and type name with lowercase letters.
- D- Use plural form for entities.
- E- Start entity and type name with uppercase letters.

### Answer:

---

B, C, D

## Question 3

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

A new release of SAP HANA Cloud, SAP HANA database is available as of today. If you do NOT perform the upgrade manually, how much time do you have before your database will be automatically upgraded to the next release?

**Options:**

---

A- 3 months

B- 7 months

C- 2 weeks

D- 1 year

**Answer:**

---

B

## Question 4

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

What is contained within the Application part of the index.html?

**Options:**

---

- A- Service references
- B- Primary UI anchor
- C- Initial construction
- D- Configurations of files to be loaded

**Answer:**

---

C

## Question 5

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

Why might you use the .on option to hook event handlers to a service?Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

**Options:**

---

- A- To override generic handler execution
- B- To complement the framework code execution
- C- To add checks to the generic handler execution

**D-** To deal with an external service

**Answer:**

---

A, D

## Question 6

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

Why might you use the .on option to hook event handlers to a service?Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

**Options:**

---

**A-** To override generic handler execution

**B-** To complement the framework code execution

**C-** To add checks to the generic handler execution

**D-** To deal with an external service

**Answer:**

---

A, D

## Question 7

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

What is contained within the Application part of the index.html?

**Options:**

---

- A- Service references
- B- Primary UI anchor
- C- Initial construction
- D- Configurations of files to be loaded

**Answer:**

---

C

## Question 8

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

What are some best practices for Domain Modeling? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

**Options:**

---

- A- Use plural form for types.
- B- Start elements with lowercase letters.
- C- Start entity and type name with lowercase letters.
- D- Use plural form for entities.
- E- Start entity and type name with uppercase letters.

**Answer:**

---

B, C, D

## Question 9

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---



A new release of SAP HANA Cloud, SAP HANA database is available as of today. If you do NOT perform the upgrade manually, how much time do you have before your database will be automatically upgraded to the next release?

**Options:**

---

- A- 3 months
- B- 7 months
- C- 2 weeks
- D- 1 year

**Answer:**

---

B

## Question 10

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

You are using Core Data Services (CDS) to define the persistence layer in SAP Business Application Studio. Which folder of the project do you use to create the design time files?

**Options:**

---

A- srv

B- db

C- src

D- web

**Answer:**

---

C

**To Get Premium Files for C\_HCDEV\_05 Visit**

[https://www.p2pexams.com/products/c\\_hcdev\\_05](https://www.p2pexams.com/products/c_hcdev_05)

**For More Free Questions Visit**

<https://www.p2pexams.com/sap/pdf/c-hcdev-05>

